
Softball Baseball

Side Side

Day Date

Sunday 13-Aug 10U - Kentucky Maj - Pirates

Wednesday 16-Aug 10U - Louisiana Min - Brewers

Sunday 20-Aug 12U - Louisiana Maj - Braves

Wednesday 23-Aug 8U - Texas A&M R7/8 - Diamondbacks

Sunday 27-Aug 10U - Alabama Maj - Red Sox

Wednesday 30-Aug 8U -Nebraska Min - Cardinals

Wednesday 6-Sep 12U - Colorado St. R7/8 - Padres

Sunday 10-Sep 10U - Illinois R7/8 - Yankees

Wednesday 13-Sep 10U - Tennessee Min - Astros

Sunday 17-Sep 12U - Arkansas Maj - Brewers

Wednesday 20-Sep Min - Angels R7/8 - Braves

Sunday 24-Sep 8U - Arkansas Maj - Yankees

Wednesday 27-Sep 8U - Arizona St. R7/8 - Pirates

Sunday 1-Oct Home D9 Home D3

Wednesday 4-Oct Home D10 Home D6

Sunday 8-Oct Home D7 Home D1
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